
Dandelion Wishes  |  Entire Collection 21 pcs, 3 colorways
Shipping August 2023 |  Order by April 11 2023  |  Scale approx. 40%

January 2023 Release            

83040-43 83040-91
Bamboo Floral - Light Blue

E S S E N T I A L S  

Bamboo Floral - Dove

83041-4183043-41
Stylized Floral - Steel BlueCrabapple - Steel Blue

81600-4081600-40

81000-44281000-442

81600-9281600-92

81000-49081000-490

FEATURE 
DESIGN

83043-3683040-36
Crabapple - MochaBamboo Floral - Cedar

83042-98
Dandelions - Soot

FEATURE 
DESIGN

FEATURE 
DESIGN



Dandelion Wishes  |  Entire Collection 21 pcs, 3 colorways
Shipping August 2023 |  Order by April 11 2023  |  Scale approx. 40%

January 2023 Release                

83042-38 83041-21
Dandelions - Cedar

E S S E N T I A L S  

Stylized Floral - Blush

83042-39
Dandelions - Walnut Brown

81000-12081000-120

81600-5781600-57

81300-3281300-32

81000-36581000-365

83042-21

83041-14

Dandelions - Blush

Stylized Floral - Crème
83043-20
Crabapple - Pink Blush



Dandelion Wishes  |  Entire Collection 21 pcs, 3 colorways
Shipping August 2023 |  Order by April 11 2023  |  Scale approx. 40%

January 2023 Release              

83042-66 83041-73
Dandelions - Ocean Mist

E S S E N T I A L S  

Stylized Floral - Green

83040-3483040-50
Bamboo Floral - HazelwoodBamboo Floral - Pale Yellow

81300-5281300-52

81600-5581600-55

81000-38481000-384

81600-7381600-73

83041-55 83041-37 83043-38 83042-380
Stylized Floral - Burnt RussetStylized Floral - Ginger Dandelions - RedwoodCrabapple - Cedar

FEATURE 
DESIGN

FEATURE 
DESIGN


